Copyright © 2009 ADDtek Corp.                                   1                                  DD082_B  --  JULY 2009
A701/2
6 CHANNELS ADJUSTABLE
CONSTANT CURRENT LED DRIVER
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
 6 constant-current output channels
 Output current deviations: ±3% between channels,

D
STD
ORDER INFORMATION
MSOP-EP QFN 3x3
VDD Range OE
_____
/OE Pin Logic G
10 pin
J
16 pin
2.9V~ 6V Low Enable A701GFT A701GGT A701JGT
High Enable A702GFT-HE A702GGT-HE A702JGT-HE
6V~ 50V
Low Enable A702GFT A702GGT A702JGT
Package Process.  F: Lead Free;  G: Green Packing.       T: Tape & Reel
Part Number:  A 7 0 1 □  □  □
A 7 0 2 □  □  □－  H E
Note: